715P Series: 200VDC Pricelist          AudioCap Ltd
Part Number Description Minimum Order Quantity Price
715P10392J 715P Series 0.01uF (10nF) 2500 £0.24
715P12392J 715P Series 0.012uF (12nF) 2500 £0.24
715P15392J 715P Series 0.015uF (15nF) 2500 £0.24
715P18392J 715P Series 0.018uF (18nF) 2500 £0.24
715P22392J 715P Series 0.022uF (22nF) 2500 £0.24
715P27392J 715P Series 0.027uF (27nF) 2500 £0.27
715P33392J 715P Series 0.033uF (33nF) 2500 £0.27
715P39392K 715P Series 0.0399uF (39nF) 2500 £0.28
715P47392K 715P Series 0.047uF (47nF) 2500 £0.29
715P56392K 715P Series 0.056uF (56nF) 1000 £0.29
715P68392K 715P Series 0.068uF (68nF) 1000 £0.30
715P82392L 715P Series 0.082uF (82nF) 1000 £0.36
715P10492L 715P Series 0.1uF (100nF) 1000 £0.37
715P12492L 715P Series 0.12uF (120nF) 1000 £0.38
715P15492L 715P Series 0.15uF (150nF) 1000 £0.38
715P18492L 715P Series 0.18uF (180nF) 1000 £0.38
715P22492L 715P Series 0.22uF (220nF) 1000 £0.39
715P27492M 715P Series 0.27uF (270nF) 1000 £0.43
715P33492M 715P Series 0.33uF (330nF) 1000 £0.49
715P39492M 715P Series 0.39uF (390nF) 1000 £0.51
715P47492M 715P Series 0.47uF (470nF) 1000 £0.55
Prices are based on purchase of stated minimum order quantity (MOQ).
Prices are based on current exchange rates and are subject to change.
Where MOQ is 2500 pieces, 5% price reduction applies to 5000 pieces.
Where MOQ is 1000 pieces, 5% price reduction applies to 2500 pieces, and 10% price reduction applies to 5000 pieces.
Prices are in GBP and are exclusive of VAT and other applicable taxes.
Capacitance tolerance for all 715P standard items is ±10%.
Tolerances 1%, 2%, 3% and 5% are available on special order; Call for min quantity and price.
Please indicate lead style when ordering.
Packaging is bulk only.
Delivery is 4 to 6 weeks from order.
First order must be paid on pro forma basis. Subsequent orders can be paid on account.
AudioCap Limited, Ardent House, Gates Way, Stevenage SG1 3HG, United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 1438 488084
Email: sales@ audiocap.net
Web: www.audiocap.net
10
th
 July 2009